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Library Board Meetings FY 21-22 

 

 

The Rochester Public Library District Board of Trustees will meet on the following Thursdays at 

6:00pm in the Library Community Room. 

July 8, 2021 

 

August 12, 2021 

 

September 9, 2021 

 

October 14, 2021 

 

November 11, 2021 

 

December 9, 2021 

 

January13, 2022 

 

February 10, 2022 

 

March 10, 2022 

 

April 14, 2022 

 

May 12, 2022 

 

June 9, 2022 
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Holiday Closures FY 21-22 

 

 

Independence Day 

Monday, July 5, 2021 

 

Staff Training Day 

Friday, August 13, 2021 
 

Labor Day 

Monday, September 6, 2021 
 

Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 11, 2021 
 

Thanksgiving Holiday 

Thursday, November 25, 2021 

Friday, November 26, 2021 
 

Staff Holiday Party/Decorating 

Friday, December 3, 2021 
 

Winter Holiday 

Friday, December 24, 2021 
Saturday, December 25, 2021 

 

New Years 

Friday, December 31, 2021 

Saturday, January 1, 2022 
 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, January 17, 2022 

 

President’s Day 

Monday, February 21, 2022 

 

Memorial Day 

Monday, May 30, 2022 
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